Community Center Facility Fees						
Use	Room/Facility	Details	Member Fee	Non-Mem. Fee		
Hourly Room Rental	Community Center Room	Fee per every two hours.	\$25	\$35		
	Dance Barn	Fee per hour. Two hours minimum. Monday - Thursday	\$60	\$85		
	Dance Barn	Fee per hour. Two hours minimum. Friday - Sunday	\$105	\$150		
Day Rental	Dance Barn	Monday - Thursday	\$300	\$425		
	Dance Barn	Friday - Sunday	\$525	\$750		
Cleaning Fee	Dance Barn	Refundable if fully cleaned.	\$100	\$100		
Class Instructor & Personal Trainers	Community Center Rooms, Dance Barn, Parks, or open spaces. *Does not include pavilions and location subject to management agreement*	<ul> <li>Must have the following:</li> <li>Active Business License</li> <li>Insurance</li> <li>Proof of certification</li> <li>Signed facilities contract with SVCA</li> </ul>	month. keep 109 income g	split per SVCA to % of gross generated or session.		

Fitness Center Fees					
Type of Fee	User	Guest of Members & Renters	Public		
Daily Use	Child (12-17)	\$5.00	\$5.00		
	Adult	\$8.00	\$8.00		
	Senior (62+)	\$7.50	\$7.50		
	Family (Max. 6 Persons)	\$25.00	\$25.00		
	Child (12-17)	\$30.00	\$40.00		
Monthly	Adult	\$40.00	\$50.00		
Membership	Senior (62+)	\$30.00	\$40.00		
	Family (Max. 6 Persons)	\$120.00	\$130.00		
Monthly Locker Rental	Per individual	\$15.00	\$18.00		

Main Pool Fees				
Type of Fee	User	Guest of Members & Renters	Public	
	Children 5 and under FREE	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Child (6-17)	\$5.75	\$5.75	
Daily Use	Adult	\$9.25	\$9.25	
	Senior (62+)	\$8.75	\$8.75	
	Family (Max. 6 Persons)	\$28.75	\$28.75	
	Children 5 and under FREE	\$0.00	\$0.00	
Monthly	Child (6-17)	\$34.50	\$46.00	
Membership	Adult	\$46.00	\$57.50	
Membership	Senior (62+)	\$40.25	\$51.75	
	Family (Max. 6 Persons)	\$138.00	\$149.50	
Saccan	Children 5 and under FREE	\$0.00	\$0.00	
	Child (6-17)	\$76.00	\$95.00	
Season	Adult	\$101.25	\$126.50	
Membership	Senior (62+)	\$88.50	\$110.75	
	Family (Max. 6 Persons)	\$349.75	\$437.00	

Private Pool Party Fees				
Facility	Use	Member Fee	Non- Member Fee	
Main Pool	Up to 2 hours. Requires 24-hour notice. Does not allow exclusive use of pool. Cleaning deposit of \$100 required.	\$150	\$150	
Quiet Pool	Up to 4 hours. Requires 24-hour notice. Allows exclusive use. Thursday through Sunday includes 30 min of setup/clean up time. Cleaning deposit of \$100 required.	\$150	Not Available	